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1101010101 | Ruasiude - - -

1101010112 | Windutas - 871.00 (871.00) -
1101020501 | Wunnads 15,529.00 871.00 (2,971.00) 13,429.00
1101020601 | /kls.iitevindends - 871.00 (871.00) -
1101020603 | 9/8l sunas-lusdyl, 68,699.16 319,767.67 (336,356.83) 52,110.00
1101020604 | 9/8 suAs-uangdu. - 2,971.00 {2,971.00) -
1102010101 | a/usiudu Tusdse - 11,400.00 - 11,400.00
1102050124 | Ane5Usn un. - 717,998.67 (717,998.67) -
1106010103 | A9, 91881 - - - -
1205010101 | ®1A1svinandy 275,000.00 - - 275,000.00
1205010103 | s, anA1svinendie (274,999.00) - - (274,999.00)
1205020101 | &7A7sdnaTu 1,635,499.00 - - 1,635,499.00
1205020103 | A#d. 91A7F ea. (1,116,182.10) - (7,569.82)|  (1,123,751.92)
120601010t | Agfiasidninau 177,700.00 - - 177,700.00
1206010102 | Wnnsgsinsidtingu - - - -
1206010103 | mee Ajdnsidninau (93,995.96) - (1,257.76) (95,253.72)
1206020101 | Agsiuserumviue 2,104,000.00 - - 2,104,000.00
1206020103 | Ade AT EUnIIUY (2,103,997.00) - - (2,103,997.00)
1206040101 | Asfinsilawan 199,962.78 - 199,962.78
1206040103 | ade Aineilawon (152,616.04) - (631.86) (153,247.90)
1206100101 | aydnsinauiiiees 686,370.00 - - 686,370.00
1206100102 | finAoudivneT - - - -
1206100103 | pze aandines (546,511.49) - (4,147.-90) (550,659.39)
1209010101 | luswnsumau 118,000.00 - - 118,000.00
1209010102 | WalUswnauaay - - - -
1209010103 | aza-lUsiniuneu (11,389.78) - (500.50) (11,890.28)
2101010102 | 9/4 NIAN-N18UBN (16,981.50) 56,161.78 (91,290.28) (52,110.00)
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2101010103 | Sudum / Tudrgy - 12,000.00 (12,000.00) -
2101020198 | 9udu-viaaniy . 5,946.12 (5,946.12)

2102040101 | avsrsegulnmAnedng - - - -
2102040102 | TuddgAndne (51,748.50) 704,997.01 (653,248.51) -
2102040103 | W/H tax-yana(03) - - - -
2102040106 | W/Htax-n99.1A(53) - 309.43 (309.43) -
2112010199 | Auulsyiudu (15,529.00) 2,971.00 (871.00) (13,429.00)
2116010104 | \ntfiusorias - - -

2202010101 | sn9.5u-Auiiuau - - - -
2213010101 | 3/Av03u3 (29,990.14) - - (29,990.14)
3101010101 | 5/nges s au (304,922.96) : : (304,922.96)
3102010101 | 9/Agedana. axas 512,687.90 - - 512,687.90
3105010101 | vuvasmhiesm (1,039,696.46) - - (1,039,696.45)
4201020199 | /nA§udu (1,200.00) - - (1,200.00)
4307010103 | TR-¥usuymains (1,976,300.00) 395,260.00 (592,890.00)f  (2,173,930.00)
4307010104 | TR-3usunwmu (162,900.00) (162,900.00)
4307010105 | TR-Susua ey (1,161,010.22) - (133,654.75)|  (1,294,664.97)
4307010108 | TR-5UaunaNs (10,470.00) - {21,000.00) (31,470.00)
4308010101 | TRasn.Susiuuen (59,583.00) - (2,971.00) (62,554.00)
4308010105 | T/R-USudunmds (36,092.00) - (871.00) (36,963.00)
4308010118 | se.sewieiulunsy (49,894.35) - - (49,894.35)
4313010199 | 57¢#By (1.19) - - (1.19)
5101010115 | AMROULNUWLL SIS 1,976,300.00 592,890.00 (395,250.00) 2,173,830.00
5101020106 | RuaunuiUla.-Rel 52,800.00 6,000.00 - 58,800.00
5101020116 | Ruaununy Hums 3,147.91 - - 3,147.91
5101030101 | Budemsfnwiyns 8,770.00 21,000.00 - 29,770.00
5101030205 | andnwi-uan-sn.5y 1,700.00 - - 1,700.00
5102030199 | ava Hnousu-n1auen 71,770.00 - - 71,770.00
5103010102 | snbenies 107,160.00 13,590.16 i 120,750.16
5103010103 | #iiidin 16,600.00 5,100.00 - 21,700.00

5103010199
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5104010104 | AnTan 57,532.00 13,056.00 - 70,588.00
5104010107 | Ameauueu&inge 53,339.08 800.00 - 54,139.08
5104010110 | sidauwds 101,779.76 14,509.28 - 116,289.04
5104010112 | a/AmuU3nig-nisuan 574,887.10 57,510.00 - 632,397.10
5104010115 | A1s3suniley 1.19 - - 1.19
5104020101 | Al 45,254.36 4,976.24 - 50,230.60
5104020103 fﬁiwizm&ﬁwmma 4,408.40 306.02 - 4,714.42
5104020105 | @tlnadwi 8,399.50 211.86 - 8,611.36
5104020107 | Avdnnslusuald 2,506.00 452.00 - 2,998.00
5104030203 | srudedsefudy 3,290.65 1,182.35 - 4,473,00
5104030206 | Spvia/mennrinings’ 26,900.00 - - 26,900.00
5104030212 | Andnawde-usn 29,700.00 3,300.00 - 33,000.00
5104030215 | Ausznduwus - 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
5104030299 | Fldfaoedu o 2,300.00 230,00 - 2,530.00
5104040102 | A1RaULIUANTUUR 23,520.00 - - 23,520.00
5105010103 | AnFeu-anA1saus, 74,233.15 7,569.82 - 81,802.97
5105010109 | @ndest-naus, 12,334.30 1,257.76 - 13,592.06
5105010111 | Amon-A.1uwLE 13,213.73 - - 13,213.73
5105010115 | AmFew-alawan 5,521.97 631.86 . 6,152.83
5105010127 | fdesa.agus 29,612.99 4,147.90 : 43,760.89
5105010148 | ¢imdwnine-software 4,639.76 500.50 - 5,140.26
5209010112 | T/ELDnLAussfiu 4,026.00 - - 4,026.00
5210010102 | T/Elaudulvasn. 36,092.00 871.00 - 36,963.00
5210010103 | T/E-lous/an/aliun, 1,200.00 - - 1,200.00
5210010105 | T/E-JFudurnags 59,583.00 2,971.00 - 62,554.00

SauTeAY 0.00| 2,986459.43 | (2,986,459.43) 0.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Narme

L.edger Balance

Date

Totalf Cr. = 0.00

116-6-05247-8 Currency

d1inon esaaiud  Account Status
Annsaifoviys vila

#1ffneu asatiaud  Branch Name
gnnsaiderviud la

0.00

Teller Id

Available Balance

Transaction Code

d1gndag

R <
SNTAE A TUREEN EVICEN

ey Ussoe)
WInmInTIegayyd

THB
Active

SING BURI BR.

0.00

Description Chegue No.  Amount

Total Dr. =0.00

Balance

Init Br
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

03-08-2023
12:42:00
03-08-2023
12:42:00
03-08-2023
12:43:00
03-08-2023
12:43:00
03-08-2023
12:43:00
03-08-2023
12:44:00
03-08-2023
12:44:00
03-08-2023
12:44.00
03-08-2023
12:44.00
03-08-2023
12:44:00
03-08-2023
12:44:00
03-08-2023
12:45:00
03-08-2023
12:45:00
03-08-2023
13:21:00
18-08-2023
09:47:C0
18-08-2023
09:47:00
18-08-2023
09:47:00
23-08-2023
10:28:00
22-08-2023
10:28:00
24-08-2023
09:45:00
24-08-2023
09:45:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00

gmmﬁmm

KRUNGTHAL

116-6-02806-2

drlfranunsia
WeyRsunasalferius
AR IURTIR
Teydsnngal§oviys
8,498.95

Teller Id
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
931001
931000
931000
931000
931000

93100C

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transactlon Code
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD1i4

BCD14

THB
Active

SING BURI BR.

8,498.95

Description
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROWV!
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROV]
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PRCOVI
SINGBUR! PROVI
SINGBURI PROV]
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS5/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Cheque  Amount

No.
-1,700.00
-3,000.0C
-2,440.00
-880.00
-2,440.00
-2,440.00
-190.00
-1,000.00
-1,000.00
-588.50
-3,269.16
-9,960.00
-39,310.00
-481.50
320.00

1,000.00

5,400.00

197,630.00

6,000.00
11,400.00
21,000.00

120.00

Balance
66,992.16
63,999.16
61,559.16
60,679.16
£8,239.16
55,799.16
55,609.16
54.609.16
53,609.186
53,020.66
49,751.50
39,791.50

481.50
0.00
320.00
1,320.00
6,720.00
204,350.00
210,350.00
221,750.00
242,750.00

242,870.00

Init Br

0116

108682

0116

108682

108682

108682

0118

108682

108682

0116

108682

0116

0116

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682




25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
09:41:00
25-08-2023
14:24:00
25-08-2023
14:25:00
25-08-2023
14:25:00
25-08-2023
14:26:00
25-08-2023
14:27:00
25-08-2023
14:27:00
25-08-2023
14:27:00
25-08-2023
14:27.00
25-08-2023
14:27:00

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

83100C

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

831000

931000

9310060

93999

93999

93999

93999

83908

93999

93989

93899

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCL14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

EPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GEMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMi3/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PRCVI

SINGBURE PROV!

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

510.02
1,050.07
738.00
1,234.84
240.00
5,030.0C
1,182.35
800.00
120.00
920.10
5,800.00
360.00
240.00
600.00
949.74
360.00
455.28
610.11
220.00
52,110.00
3,268.16
-4,500.00
-1,000.00
-320.00
-11,400.00
-800.00
-1,182.35
~736.00
-240.00

-120.00

243,380.02
244 ,43C.09
245,166.09
246,400.93
246,640.93
251,670.93
252,853.28
253,653.28
253,773.28
254,683.38
260,593.38
260,953.38
261,193.38
261,793.38
262,743.12
263,103.12
263,558.40
264,168.51
264,388.51
316,498.51
319,767.67
315,267.67
314,267.67
313,947.67
302,547.67
301,747 .67
300,5665.32
299,820.32
299,589.32

209,469.32

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0116

011€

01186

0116

0116

0116

0118

0116

0116




25-08-2023
14:28:00
25-08-2023
14:28:00
25-08-2023
14:28:00
25-08-2023
14:28:00
25-08-2023
14:29:00
25-08-2023
14:29:00
25-08-2023
14:30:00
25-08-2023
14:30:00
25-08-2023
14:30:00
25-08-2023
14:30:00
25-08-2023
14:31:00
25-08-2023
14:32:00
25-08-2023
14:32:00
25-08-2023
14:32:.00
25.08-2023
14:32:00
25-08-2023
14:32:00
28-08-2023
03:50:00

28-08-2023
03:50:00
28-08-2023
04:20:00
28-08-2023
04:21:00
28-08-2023
08:32:.00

Total Cr. =
319,767.67

93089

93999

93999

93909

93009

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93099

93899

93599

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

K19294

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOCWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPODWT

BFPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

PADWP

GURTEOTEEE

\n
NTIWTY, 1_1'5*,\@'05\

Ry UIEash)
wndumsaeautyd

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBUR! PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGEBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBUR{ PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

9204-10900062171700351

Total Dr. =-336,356.83

-1,234.84
-1,050.07
-949.74

-360.00

5,030.00
-610.11
-920.10
-455.28
-220.00
-600.00
-120.00
-240.00

-360.00

5,900.00
-510.02
-21,000.00

-173,487.06

-18,142.94
-900.00
-3,269.16

-12,000.00

208,234.48
297,184.41
296,234.67
295,874.67
290,844.67
290,234.56
289,314.46
288,859.18
288,639.18
288,039.18
287,919.18
287,679.18
287,319.18
281,419.18
280,909.16
259,809.16

86,422.10

88,279.16
57,379.16
64,110.00

52,110.00

0116

0116

0118

0118

0116

0116

0116

0118

t116

0116

0116

01186

0116

0118

0116

0116

0116

0118

108682

108682

0116
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Account No. 116-6-04220-0 Currency THB

Account Name Wurasne Account Status Active ‘
driinauaraileyd !
Alias Name SITHELYRRL] Branch Name SING BURI BR.
Artingrussyafgyd i
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 !}
!_f
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Dascription Cheque  Amount Balance Init Br k
No. i
07-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,971.00 2,971.00 108682 j
09:47:0C |
09-08-2023 93999 BPDWT SINGBURI PROVI -2,971.00 0.00 0116 i
07:41:00
Total Cr. = 2,971.00 Total Dr. =-2,971.00 :
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
lLedger Balance

Date

04-08-2023
23:04:00

Total Cr. = 871.00

116-6-05364-4 Currency

driinou aaldigd  Account Status
gungalfaigs
Branch Name

0.00 Available Balance
Teller Id Transaction Code
N/A DD
& 1Y
ﬁ’ikmﬁﬂ fle

-
W v L NENORLN

(RETIsIRY UIzasd)
tiniganimsreasulnyd

THB
Active

SING BURI BR.
0.00

Description
TR fr 1167005090

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque Amount
871.00

Balance
871.00

Init Br
0116
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